Attachment #1

VENDOR CONTRACT #0000001448

Contract Term:  06/20/05 through 06/30/2010

THE BLUERIDGE SPECIALTIES LLC

15959 NW Blueridge DR

Beaverton, OR   97006

TEL:  503-780-0159 or 503-629-5993

FAX:  503-629-5993

Email:  cheryl@blueridgeagency.com
STREETLIGHT POLES


ITEM #
City of  Seattle P/N
DESCRIPTION
1-2
3-9
10-19
20-24
25+










1
BS-104-SEA-PK-Base-5/9’-1”-RG
9’-1” Octagonal Pole w/5th Ave. Base
$2,689.00
$2,262.00
$2,230.00
$2,180.00
$2,116.00

2
BS-107-SEA-8FL-Base-5/9’-1-SP
9’-11’ 8 Fluted Straight Pole w/5th Ave. Base
$2,224.00
$1,900.00
$1,788.00
$1,759.00
$1,744.00

3
BS-109-SEA-8FL/Traf-B5/9’-1”-RG
9’11” 8 Fluted Straight Pole, 5th Ave. Base & Traffic Tenon
$2,297.00
$2,070.00
$1,840.00
$1,810.00
$1,796.00

4
BS-110-K2-Traffic Adaptor Mold
Mold Costs for Custom K2/Traffic-One Time Cost
$8,300.00





5
BS-111-K2 (Mod)-Traffic Adaptor
Custom Ks Modified for Traffic Signals
$145.00
$145.00
$117.00
$110.00


FOB DESTINATION, FREIGHT PREPAID & ALLOWED.

5th Avenue Style Pole Specifications, Attachment #3, apply.

This contract may be expanded to cover any similar product normally provided by the vendor, provided that the vendor agrees to provide the product using the same pricing structure as the items specifically listed.

Pricing to remain firm for one (1) year.    Any price increase requests cannot be greater than the CPI Index for King County, or other pricing index appropriate to the product listed on the contract.

Payment Terms:  Net 30


